Position

Child Development Center
Supervisor

Child Development Center
Lead Teacher

Child Development Center
Lead Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Teacher

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

Columns River College
Child Care Center

Columns River College
Child Care Center

Columns River College
Child Care Center

Columns River College
Child Care Center

Columns River College
Child Care Center

Columns River College
Child Care Center

Total Wages

$71,982

$53,142

$50,600

$43,022

$41,782

$41,037

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,366
$21,561
$21,314
$20,373

$20,376

$20,175



