Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Development Center Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	Columns River College Child Care Center	\$71,982	\$24,366
Child Development Center Lead Teacher		Los Rios Community College District	Columns River College Child Care Center	\$53,142	\$21,561
Child Development Center Lead Teacher		Los Rios Community College District	Columns River College Child Care Center	\$50,600	\$21,314
Child Development Center Teacher		Los Rios Community College District	Columns River College Child Care Center	\$43,022	\$20,373
Child Development Center Teacher		Los Rios Community College District	Columns River College Child Care Center	\$41,782	\$20,376
Child Development Center Teacher		Los Rios Community College District	Columns River College Child Care Center	\$41,037	\$20,175